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CAMAIORE FORNACETTE CASAROSA 1 3

CASTELFIORENTINO UNITED POL. MONTESERRA 1 12

POGGIBONSESE VIRTUS RIFREDI 2 3

TAU CALCIO MONTEMURLO JOLLY CALCIO 6 0

ACADEMY LIVORNO SANGIOVANNESE 1 2

FORTE DEI MARMI 2015 AFFRICO 0 15

SCANDICCI AQUILA MONTEVARCHI 7 1

TERRANUOVA TRAIANA SESTESE 1 4

CATTOLICA VIRTUS BELLARIA CAPPUCCINI 1 1

FOLGOR CALENZANO REAL ACADEMY LUCCA 5 1

MONTERIGGIONI GIOV. FUCECCHIO 2 4

SERAVEZZA SAN MINIATO 3 2

LASTRIGIANA POL. HITACHI 3 0

PORTUALE CAPEZZANO PIANORE 1 2

PRATO LIMITE E CAPRAIA 4 1

SANGIMIGNANO OLMOPONTE SANTA FIRMINA 5 2

Pos.  Squadra P G V N P GF GS DR

1 CAPEZZANO PIANORE 12 4 4 0 0 12 6 6

2 VIRTUS RIFREDI 6 3 2 0 1 11 5 6

3 FRATRES PERIGNANO 3 3 1 0 2 4 8 -4

4 POGGIBONSESE 3 3 1 0 2 6 9 -3

5 PORTUALE 0 3 0 0 3 2 7 -5

6 SERAVEZZA 9 3 3 0 0 13 6 7

7 LASTRIGIANA 9 3 3 0 0 11 1 10

8 POL. HITACHI 3 4 1 0 3 10 13 -3
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9 SAN MINIATO 3 3 1 0 2 5 7 -2

10 PIETA 2004 0 3 0 0 3 1 13 -12

11 PRATO 9 3 3 0 0 20 1 19

12 SANGIOVANNESE 4 3 1 1 1 2 4 -2

13 ACADEMY LIVORNO 4 4 1 1 2 7 8 -1

14 PIETRASANTA 3 3 1 0 2 3 16 -13

15 LIMITE E CAPRAIA 2 3 0 2 1 2 5 -3

16 SAN MARCO AVENZA 7 3 2 1 0 8 1 7

17 POL. MONTESERRA 7 3 2 1 0 14 2 12

18 TAU CALCIO 6 3 2 0 1 16 1 15

19 MONTEMURLO JOLLY CALCIO 3 3 1 0 2 5 8 -3

20 CASTELFIORENTINO UNITED 0 4 0 0 4 2 33 -31

21 FLORIA 9 3 3 0 0 9 5 4

22 SCANDICCI 6 3 2 0 1 13 5 8

23 FORNACETTE CASAROSA 4 3 1 1 1 6 6 0

24 AQUILA MONTEVARCHI 4 3 1 1 1 3 8 -5

25 CAMAIORE 0 4 0 0 4 1 8 -7

26 AFFRICO 7 3 2 1 0 22 1 21

27 SANGIMIGNANO 7 3 2 1 0 11 4 7

28 OLMOPONTE SANTA FIRMINA 4 3 1 1 1 7 8 -1

29 FORTE DEI MARMI 2015 3 4 1 0 3 6 26 -20

30 FIRENZE OVEST 1 3 0 1 2 3 10 -7

31 CATTOLICA VIRTUS 10 4 3 1 0 8 1 7

32 BELLARIA CAPPUCCINI 7 3 2 1 0 5 1 4

33 ZENITH PRATO 3 3 1 0 2 2 5 -3

34 FOLGOR CALENZANO 3 3 1 0 2 5 4 1
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35 REAL ACADEMY LUCCA 0 3 0 0 3 1 10 -9

36 GIOV. FUCECCHIO 9 3 3 0 0 7 2 5

37 VIAREGGIO CALCIO MPSC 4 3 1 1 1 4 5 -1

38 MONTERIGGIONI 4 3 1 1 1 5 5 0

39 SESTESE 3 3 1 0 2 5 4 1

40 TERRANUOVA TRAIANA 3 4 1 0 3 6 11 -5


